
Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Kendall Nelson 0 9.050 9.050
2 Paula Naronowicz 0 8.650 8.650
3 Julia Kurek 0 8.300 8.300
4 Alyssa Mizzi 0 7.950 7.950
5 Julia Naronowicz 0 8.750 8.750

34.750

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Paula Naronowicz 0 6.850 6.850
6 Annabelle Jung 0 7.450 7.450
1 Kendall Nelson 0 6.950 6.950
4 Alyssa Mizzi 0 7.550 7.550
3 Julia Kurek 0 8.050 8.050

30.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
6 Annabelle Jung 0 8.000 8.000
1 Kendall Nelson 0 7.000 7.000
2 Paula Naronowicz 0 8.300 8.300
5 Julia Naronowicz 0 7.500 7.500
3 Julia Kurek 0 8.900 8.900

32.700

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
7 Aleks Gierasimiuk 0 8.600 8.600
8 Oliva Perez 0 8.100 8.100
2 Paula Naronowicz 0 9.350 9.350
5 Julia Naronowicz 0 8.700 8.700
3 Julia Kurek 0 8.500 8.500

35.150

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

2 Paula Naronowicz 0 8.65 6.85 8.3 9.35 33.150 8.288

3 Julia Kurek 0 8.3 8.05 8.9 8.5 33.750 8.438

0.000

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 34.750 30.000 32.700 35.150

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

132.600
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Wheaton Co-op VARSITY

Lake Park

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday December 4,2019



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Julia Ripp . 8.050 8.050
2 Ashley Huang . 7.800 7.800
3 Annie McBride . 8.000 8.000
4 Caroline Gillis . 8.500 8.500
5 Natalie Gillis . 8.750 8.750

33.300

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Ashley Huang . 7.550 7.550
6 Ella Schecter . 6.950 6.950
3 Annie McBride . 7.250 7.250
7 Sam Nepras . 6.350 6.350
8 Emily Burnham . 8.300 8.300

30.050

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
5 Natalie Gillis . 7.900 7.900
2 Ashley Huang . 8.300 8.300
8 Emily Burnham . 7.350 7.350
9 Ava Archueleta . 7.700 7.700

10 Jamie Labue . 7.600 7.600
31.500

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Julia Ripp . 8.400 8.400
8 Emily Burnham . 8.200 8.200

10 Jamie Labue . 9.150 9.150
5 Natalie Gillis . 8.250 8.250
4 Caroline Gillis . 9.100 9.100

34.900

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 33.300 30.050 31.500 34.900

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

129.750
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Wheaton Co-op VARSITY

Wheaton Co-op

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday December 4,2019



Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Lake Park 34.750 (1) 30.000 (2) 32.700 (1) 35.150 (1) 132.600

2 Wheaton Co-op 33.300 (2) 30.050 (1) 31.500 (2) 34.900 (2) 129.750

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Wheaton Co-op VARSITY

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday December 04,2019

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Julia Kurek 0 Lake Park 8.300 8.050 8.900 8.500 33.750 8.4375

2 Paula Naronowicz 0 Lake Park 8.650 6.850 8.300 9.350 33.150 8.2875

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Wheaton Co-op VARSITY
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday December 04,2019

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Kendall Nelson 0 Lake Park 0.00 9.050

2 Natalie Gillis . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.750

2 Julia Naronowicz 0 Lake Park 0.00 8.750

4 Paula Naronowicz 0 Lake Park 0.00 8.650

5 Caroline Gillis . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.500

6 Julia Kurek 0 Lake Park 0.00 8.300

7 Julia Ripp . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.050

8 Annie McBride . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.000

9 Alyssa Mizzi 0 Lake Park 0.00 7.950

10 Ashley Huang . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 7.800

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Wheaton Co-op VARSITY
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday December 04,2019

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Emily Burnham . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.300

2 Julia Kurek 0 Lake Park 0.00 8.050

3 Ashley Huang . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 7.550

3 Alyssa Mizzi 0 Lake Park 0.00 7.550

5 Annabelle Jung 0 Lake Park 0.00 7.450

6 Annie McBride . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 7.250

7 Ella Schecter . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 6.950

7 Kendall Nelson 0 Lake Park 0.00 6.950

9 Paula Naronowicz 0 Lake Park 0.00 6.850

10 Sam Nepras . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 6.350

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Wheaton Co-op VARSITY
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday December 04,2019

U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Julia Kurek 0 Lake Park 0.00 8.900

2 Ashley Huang . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.300

2 Paula Naronowicz 0 Lake Park 0.00 8.300

4 Annabelle Jung 0 Lake Park 0.00 8.000

5 Natalie Gillis . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 7.900

6 Ava Archueleta . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 7.700

7 Jamie Labue . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 7.600

8 Julia Naronowicz 0 Lake Park 0.00 7.500

9 Emily Burnham . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 7.350

10 Kendall Nelson 0 Lake Park 0.00 7.000

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Wheaton Co-op VARSITY
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday December 04,2019

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Paula Naronowicz 0 Lake Park 0.00 9.350

2 Jamie Labue . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 9.150

3 Caroline Gillis . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 9.100

4 Julia Naronowicz 0 Lake Park 0.00 8.700

5 Aleks Gierasimiuk 0 Lake Park 0.00 8.600

6 Julia Kurek 0 Lake Park 0.00 8.500

7 Julia Ripp . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.400

8 Natalie Gillis . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.250

9 Emily Burnham . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.200

10 Oliva Perez 0 Lake Park 0.00 8.100

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Wheaton Co-op VARSITY
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday December 04,2019

F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Bella . 7.400 7.400
2 Emma . 7.900 7.900
3 Amanda . 8.000 8.000
4 Sophia . 8.100 8.100
5 Allie . 7.850 7.850

31.850

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Bella . 4.300 4.300
2 Emma . 4.800 4.800
3 Amanda . 6.150 6.150
4 Sophia . 6.000 6.000
5 Allie . 6.550 6.550

23.500

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Bella . 4.150 4.150
2 Emma . 5.550 5.550
3 Amanda . 4.700 4.700
5 Allie . 5.800 5.800
4 Sophia . 6.200 6.200

22.250

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Emma . 7.400 7.400
4 Sophia . 7.000 7.000
3 Amanda . 7.250 7.250
5 Allie . 8.100 8.100

0.000
29.750

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

2 Emma . 7.9 4.8 5.55 7.4 25.650 6.413

3 Amanda . 8 6.15 4.7 7.25 26.100 6.525

4 Sophia . 8.1 6 6.2 7 27.300 6.825

5 Allie . 7.85 6.55 5.8 8.1 28.300 7.075

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 31.850 23.500 22.250 29.750

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

107.350
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Wheaton Co-op JV

Wheaton Coop

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday December 4,2019



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Christina Campise . 5.200 5.200
2 Sophia McCormick . 6.600 6.600
3 Kerrigan Yarbrough . 7.300 7.300
4 Imani Ogunribido . 7.400 7.400
5 Izzy Niezgoda . 8.500 8.500

29.800

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
6 Elisa Muczynski . 2.000 2.000
3 Kerrigan Yarbrough . 2.600 2.600
2 Sophia McCormick . 4.050 4.050
4 Imani Ogunribido . 5.550 5.550
5 Izzy Niezgoda . 6.750 6.750

18.950

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
6 Elisa Muczynski . 4.000 4.000
3 Kerrigan Yarbrough . 4.500 4.500
4 Imani Ogunribido . 6.150 6.150
2 Sophia McCormick . 6.300 6.300
5 Izzy Niezgoda . 6.500 6.500

23.450

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Sophia McCormick . 6.550 6.550
6 Elisa Muczynski . 7.700 7.700
3 Kerrigan Yarbrough . 7.200 7.200
4 Imani Ogunribido . 8.250 8.250
5 Izzy Niezgoda . 8.400 8.400

31.550

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

2 Sophia McCormick . 6.6 4.05 6.3 6.55 23.500 5.875

3 Kerrigan Yarbrough . 7.3 2.6 4.5 7.2 21.600 5.400

4 Imani Ogunribido . 7.4 5.55 6.15 8.25 27.350 6.838

5 Izzy Niezgoda . 8.5 6.75 6.5 8.4 30.150 7.538

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 29.800 18.950 23.450 31.550

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

103.750
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Wheaton Co-op JV

Lake Park

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday December 4,2019



Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Wheaton Coop 31.850 (1) 23.500 (1) 22.250 (2) 29.750 (2) 107.350

2 Lake Park 29.800 (2) 18.950 (2) 23.450 (1) 31.550 (1) 103.750

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Wheaton Co-op JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday December 04,2019

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Izzy Niezgoda . Lake Park 8.500 6.750 6.500 8.400 30.150 7.5375

2 Allie . Wheaton Coop 7.850 6.550 5.800 8.100 28.300 7.0750

3 Imani Ogunribido . Lake Park 7.400 5.550 6.150 8.250 27.350 6.8375

4 Sophia . Wheaton Coop 8.100 6.000 6.200 7.000 27.300 6.8250

5 Amanda . Wheaton Coop 8.000 6.150 4.700 7.250 26.100 6.5250

6 Emma . Wheaton Coop 7.900 4.800 5.550 7.400 25.650 6.4125

7 Sophia McCormick . Lake Park 6.600 4.050 6.300 6.550 23.500 5.8750

8 Kerrigan Yarbrough . Lake Park 7.300 2.600 4.500 7.200 21.600 5.4000

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Wheaton Co-op JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday December 04,2019

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Izzy Niezgoda . Lake Park 0.00 8.500

2 Sophia . Wheaton Coop 0.00 8.100

3 Amanda . Wheaton Coop 0.00 8.000

4 Emma . Wheaton Coop 0.00 7.900

5 Allie . Wheaton Coop 0.00 7.850

6 Imani Ogunribido . Lake Park 0.00 7.400

6 Bella . Wheaton Coop 0.00 7.400

8 Kerrigan Yarbrough . Lake Park 0.00 7.300

9 Sophia McCormick . Lake Park 0.00 6.600

10 Christina Campise . Lake Park 0.00 5.200

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Wheaton Co-op JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday December 04,2019

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Izzy Niezgoda . Lake Park 0.00 6.750

2 Allie . Wheaton Coop 0.00 6.550

3 Amanda . Wheaton Coop 0.00 6.150

4 Sophia . Wheaton Coop 0.00 6.000

5 Imani Ogunribido . Lake Park 0.00 5.550

6 Emma . Wheaton Coop 0.00 4.800

7 Bella . Wheaton Coop 0.00 4.300

8 Sophia McCormick . Lake Park 0.00 4.050

9 Kerrigan Yarbrough . Lake Park 0.00 2.600

10 Elisa Muczynski . Lake Park 0.00 2.000

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Wheaton Co-op JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday December 04,2019

U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Izzy Niezgoda . Lake Park 0.00 6.500

2 Sophia McCormick . Lake Park 0.00 6.300

3 Sophia . Wheaton Coop 0.00 6.200

4 Imani Ogunribido . Lake Park 0.00 6.150

5 Allie . Wheaton Coop 0.00 5.800

6 Emma . Wheaton Coop 0.00 5.550

7 Amanda . Wheaton Coop 0.00 4.700

8 Kerrigan Yarbrough . Lake Park 0.00 4.500

9 Bella . Wheaton Coop 0.00 4.150

10 Elisa Muczynski . Lake Park 0.00 4.000

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Wheaton Co-op JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday December 04,2019

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Izzy Niezgoda . Lake Park 0.00 8.400

2 Imani Ogunribido . Lake Park 0.00 8.250

3 Allie . Wheaton Coop 0.00 8.100

4 Elisa Muczynski . Lake Park 0.00 7.700

5 Emma . Wheaton Coop 0.00 7.400

6 Amanda . Wheaton Coop 0.00 7.250

7 Kerrigan Yarbrough . Lake Park 0.00 7.200

8 Sophia . Wheaton Coop 0.00 7.000

9 Sophia McCormick . Lake Park 0.00 6.550

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Wheaton Co-op JV
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday December 04,2019

F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Janice Hernandez 0 5.700 5.700
3 Lea Poulos 0 6.500 6.500

0.000
0.000
0.000

12.200

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Janice Hernandez 0 2.000 2.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
2.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Daniella Lobraco 0 7.100 7.100
3 Lea Poulos 0 7.000 7.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

14.100

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 12.200 2.000 0.000 14.100

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

28.300
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Wheaton Co-op JV2

Lake Park

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday December 4,2019



Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Lake Park 12.200 (1) 2.000 (1) 0.000 (1) 14.100 (1) 28.300

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Wheaton Co-op JV2
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday December 04,2019

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Lea Poulos 0 Lake Park 0.00 6.500

2 Janice Hernandez 0 Lake Park 0.00 5.700

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Wheaton Co-op JV2
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday December 04,2019

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Janice Hernandez 0 Lake Park 0.00 2.000

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Wheaton Co-op JV2
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday December 04,2019

U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Daniella Lobraco 0 Lake Park 0.00 7.100

2 Lea Poulos 0 Lake Park 0.00 7.000

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs. Wheaton Co-op JV2
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday December 04,2019

F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h


